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CAPABILITIES STATEMENT 

CORPORATE PROFILE 
  

 
 
Notlim Technologies (NotlimTech) is a management and 
technology consulting company that provides information 
technology (IT) services, professional services, and health 
information technology services to the federal, state, and local 
governments. We are a Department of Veteran’s Affairs 
certified Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business 
(SDVOSB). We specialize in providing service support and 
program management expertise in acquisition, program 
management, information technologies, medical and logistics 
management services. We bring value to our client’s culture by 
maintaining professional standards, focusing on accountability 
by developing a task-driven matrix, and delivering on time and 
within budget. 

 

CORE COMPETENCIES 
 

• CYBERSECURITY SOLUTIONS                                                          

o Risk Analysis 
o Mitigation Planning 
o Secure Cloud Computing Services 
o Sourcing Information System Security Officers 

(ISSO) 
o Security Control  
o Risk Management Framework (RMF) Structuring 
o Security Engineering 

• INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) SERVICES 

o Project Management, (PM) 
o Health Care Program Management 
o IT Assessment, Planning, and Audit 
o Independent Validation and Verification (IV&V) 

• TRAINING  

o Organizational  
o Technical 
o Leadership 
o Diversity 
o Microsoft Office Applications 
o Clinical and Technical Training Services  

• SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS  

o Logistics oversight and management  
o Supply Chain analysis 
o Supply Chain Operations  
o Clinical Analysis and recommendations  
o Bio-Medical Services  
o Environmental Compliance 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Certification NO. 20-507 

Federal Tax ID:  47-2377292 

DUNS Number: 079663770 

CAGE Code: 83XC4 

 

NAICS CODES 
541511 

541513 

541990 

541611 

541614 

541618 

541690 

541712 
561110 

561320 

611420 

611430 
 

OUR VALUES 

 
 

ACCOUNTABILTY 

FAMILY

LOYALTY

TRUST INTEGRITY

HONOR

PROFESSIONALISM


