

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

CORPORATE PROFILE

Notlim Technologies (NotlimTech) is a management and technology consulting company that provides information technology (IT) services, professional services, and health information technology services to the federal, state, and local governments. We are a Department of Veteran's Affairs certified Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB). We specialize in providing service support and program management expertise in acquisition, program management, information technologies, medical and logistics management services. We bring value to our client's culture by maintaining professional standards, focusing on accountability by developing a task-driven matrix, and delivering on time and within budget.

CORE COMPETENCIES

• CYBERSECURITY SOLUTIONS

- Risk Analysis
- Mitigation Planning
- Secure Cloud Computing Services
- Sourcing Information System Security Officers (ISSO)
- o Security Control
- o Risk Management Framework (RMF) Structuring
- Security Engineering

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) SERVICES

- Project Management, (PM)
- Health Care Program Management
- IT Assessment, Planning, and Audit
- Independent Validation and Verification (IV&V)

TRAINING

- Organizational
- Technical
- o Leadership
- Diversity
- Microsoft Office Applications
- Clinical and Technical Training Services

• SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS

- o Logistics oversight and management
- Supply Chain analysis
- Supply Chain Operations
- Clinical Analysis and recommendations
- Bio-Medical Services
- o Environmental Compliance



Certification NO. 20-507 Federal Tax ID: 47-2377292 DUNS Number: 079663770 CAGE Code: 83XC4

NAICS CODES

541511	541614	561110
541513	541618	561320
541990	541690	611420
541611	541712	611430

OUR VALUES

